RELAX™ CUSHION
Silicone liner with a unique
Umbrellan textile cover for
phantom pain relief
USER PROFILE:
•	Transtibial amputation
•	Patients who suffer from phantom pain,
phantom sensations, idiopathic residual limb

Length Approx. 35 cm
Includes Silicone adhesive, washing and drying stand
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size Relax 3C Cushion Relax 6C Cushion
18 cm M899718 M899818
20 cm M899720 M899820
22 cm M899722 M899822
23.5 cm M899723 M899823
25 cm M899725 M899825
26.5 cm M899726 M899826
28 cm M899728 M899828
30 cm M899730 M899830
32 cm M899732 M899832
34 cm M899734 M899834
36 cm M899736 M899836
38 cm M899738 M899838
40 cm M899740 M899840
45 cm M899745 M899845
KEY FEATURES:
UMBRELLAN STABILISING
MATRIX
CUSHION